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Final Score Name

15.677 WOOD-GATES, TERRI
15.972 THOUVENELL, KELLI
16.062 STRITZKE, CRAIG
16.223 STEVENS, KRYSTYN
16.227 HILDRETH, TAYLOR
16.308 STOKES, BRANDON
16.309 MYERS, MICHELLE
16.322 ARGYLE, JORDAN
16.33 WRIGHT, KALLIE
16.383 STOKES, BRANDON
16.64 GARDNER, HOLLY
16.655 STRITZKE, CRAIG
16.662 SAGERS, SHAWNEE

16.684 TOPHAM, MCKENSY
16.708 STRITZKE, CRAIG
16.709 MCCOURT, JACKIE
16.732 SHEPHERD, DARCEE
16.777 HALES, JOSIE
16.795 KESLER, JESSIE
16.827 JOHNSON, SHELLY
16.869 MERRILL, BARBARA
17 CARTER, KATELYN
17.023 CLEGG, HEATHER
17.071 PHELPS, LACEE
17.113 BLAIN, BONNIE
17.445 CARLSEN, MARY JO
17.453 LOPOUR, JEAN
17.465 LARSEN, KATIE
21.156 HARWOOD, BRANDI

15.889 WOOD-GATES, TERRI
16.577 ALTMAN, JESSE
16.878 HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
17.487 ADAMS, MELANIE
17.544 SAMPSON, JESSICA
23.153 BLAIN, BONNIE

Stock

RGR BELLAIRE
FAVORITE VERSION
ROLLIN WINNER

SHES FLY N FABULOUS
FAMOUS WILDTHANG
FAMOUSY PAINTED
AINT SEEN E HIGH YET
BILLY THEE KID

BCK SPYDER MONKEY
IMA PERFECT STORM

| GOT LUCKY BONES
GUYSZ GIRLS R TOUGH
JT FABULOUS SPARK

FREE TO BE SAMPSON
BOOTS N BOARDROOM
IMA FLY ANGEL

SILVER N DOUGH
SUGARY LANE

SURFIN TO GAME DAY
SILKY FRENCHETTA
FLIRT N WITH 777

RSR SPEED COM MANNY
HERCULES GOT GUNS
IB SHE IS THE ONE
ROAD TRIPPING

JBD WARRIOR

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
SAN PEPPYS ROAN
KUSTOMIZED

PCR BLEW BY YOU

TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN
RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
RGR DASH FOR KAS
LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE
CHRIS LE DOUGH

Earnings

$941.00
$705.00
$470.00
$235.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$710.00
$532.00
$355.00
$177.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



