Results					
Rank		Final Score	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D					
	1	15.677	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	RGR BELLAIRE	\$941.00
	2	15.972	THOUVENELL, KELLI	FAVORITE VERSION	\$705.00
	3	16.062	STRITZKE, CRAIG	ROLLIN WINNER	\$470.00
	4	16.223	STEVENS, KRYSTYN	SHES FLY N FABULOUS	\$235.00
	5	16.227	HILDRETH, TAYLOR	FAMOUS WILDTHANG	\$0.00
	6	16.308	STOKES, BRANDON	FAMOUSY PAINTED	\$0.00
	7	16.309	MYERS, MICHELLE	AINT SEEN E HIGH YET	\$0.00
	8	16.322	ARGYLE, JORDAN	BILLY THEE KID	\$0.00
	9	16.33	WRIGHT, KALLIE	BCK SPYDER MONKEY	\$0.00
	10	16.383	STOKES, BRANDON	IMA PERFECT STORM	\$0.00
	11	16.64	GARDNER, HOLLY	I GOT LUCKY BONES	\$0.00
	12	16.655	STRITZKE, CRAIG	GUYSZ GIRLS R TOUGH	\$0.00
	13	16.662	SAGERS, SHAWNEE	JT FABULOUS SPARK	\$0.00
2D					
	1	16.684	TOPHAM, MCKENSY	FREE TO BE SAMPSON	\$710.00
	2	16.708	STRITZKE, CRAIG	BOOTS N BOARDROOM	\$532.00
	3	16.709	MCCOURT, JACKIE	IMA FLY ANGEL	\$355.00
	4	16.732	SHEPHERD, DARCEE	SILVER N DOUGH	\$177.00
	5	16.777	HALES, JOSIE	SUGARY LANE	\$0.00
	6	16.795	KESLER, JESSIE	SURFIN TO GAME DAY	\$0.00
	7	16.827	JOHNSON, SHELLY	SILKY FRENCHETTA	\$0.00
	8	16.869	MERRILL, BARBARA	FLIRT N WITH 777	\$0.00
	9	17	CARTER, KATELYN	RSR SPEED COM MANNY	\$0.00
	10	17.023	CLEGG, HEATHER	HERCULES GOT GUNS	\$0.00
	11	17.071	PHELPS, LACEE	IB SHE IS THE ONE	\$0.00
	12	17.113	BLAIN, BONNIE	ROAD TRIPPING	\$0.00
	13	17.445	CARLSEN, MARY JO	JBD WARRIOR	\$0.00
	14	17.453	LOPOUR, JEAN	JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE	\$0.00
	15	17.465	LARSEN, KATIE	SAN PEPPYS ROAN	\$0.00
	16	21.156	HARWOOD, BRANDI	KUSTOMIZED	\$0.00
Final Time = 0					
Disqualified					
	0	15.889	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	PCR BLEW BY YOU	\$0.00
	0	16.577	ALTMAN, JESSE	TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN	\$0.00
	0	16.878	HINKINS, SHAWNALEE	RGR FAST LANE TA FAME	\$0.00
	0	17.487	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR DASH FOR KAS	\$0.00
	0		SAMPSON, JESSICA	LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE	\$0.00
	0	23.153	BLAIN, BONNIE	CHRIS LE DOUGH	\$0.00